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TP aluminium strip — TP 6731.120
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Product description

Description: For retrospective external mounting on TP desk units, consoles and one-piece
consoles.

Applications: TP three-part/two-part
One-piece consoles TP
May be mounted on all enclosures/covers with 20 mm fold height (max. metal thickness
2 mm)

Material: Extruded aluminium section
Covwer caps: Plastic

Surface finish: Aluminium extruded section: natural anodised

Colour: Cover caps: RAL 7035

Supply includes:

1 aluminium section
6 plastic cover caps
Drilling template
Assembly parts

Product features

Dimensions:

Length: 1750 mm

Installation options:

Easily cut to length for other sizes

3 x width 600 mm

2 x width 800 mm

1 x width 1000 mm + 1 x width 600 mm
1 x width 1200 mm

1 x width 1600 mm
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Packs of:

Weight/pack:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description:
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1 pc(s).

0.8 kg

4028177662513

76169990

EC002620

EC002620

27189261

27189290

27189290

27189220

TP TP aluminium strip, TP aluminum strip, L: 1750 mm
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